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D O U B L E S
C O N S O L A T I O N

2003 ARIZONA STATE

THUNDERBIRDS INVITATIONAL
TEMPE, ARIZONA 4NOVEMBER 7-9 4THE WHITEMAN TENNIS CENTER

Sat., Nov. 8
Quarterfinals

Sun., Nov. 9
Semifinals

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Sun., Nov. 9
Final
TBA

Burduroglu/Walgenbach

Reitz/Sufi

Haynor/Zuccarini

Ortiz Luis/Smith

Treber/Zsiros

Jacobs/Lynch

Burgarello/Rodriguez

Diaz/McIver

Reitz/Sufi

Ortiz Luis/Smith

8-4

Jacobs/Lynch

Burgarello/Rodriguez

8-2

Burgarello/Rodriguez

Default

8-3

8-3


